En Espanol 1 (Chapter 6-2)

10

11

12

13

15

16

14

17

18

19

20

21

Horizontal
2) FENCE
4) ARTISAN
6) TO FEED
8) THAT
13) FARMER
14) ROOSTER
15) FOURTH
18) THIRD
19) SECOND
20) BULL
21) SHEPHERDESS

Vertical
1) UNDER
2) PEN
3) HORSE
5) ON TOP (OF)
7) SIXTH
9) COW
10) EIGHTH
11) THIS
12) WORKSHOP
15) COUNTRY
16) SCISSORS
17) PIG




SOLUTION

CIE|JR|C|A

TIE|IR|C]|]E|R]|O

A|IR|T|E|S|A[N]O

G|A|IN|JA|D|E|R]|O

DIA|IR|L|JE|D|E|C|O|M|E|R

S|E|G|U|[N|D]|O

PIA|S|IT|O|R]|A

C{UIA|JR]|T|O

TI|O|R|O




